North Harrison Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

= N N
28 © 0N UG AWN =

= = -
A WODN

Highland Hills Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Lanesville Junior High School
Borden Middle School

North Harrison Middle School
Salem Middle School

Crawford County Middle School
Scribner Middle School

East Washington Middle School
Perry Central Middle School

West Washington Junior High Scho
New Washington Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Henryville Middle School

Average Time Score

00:12:58
00:13:02
00:13:15
00:14:33
00:14:52
00:15:05
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:17:11
00:17:58
00:17:30
00:17:15
00:19:55
00:21:08

Printed: 8/28/2025 8:36:56 PM

48

55

72

147
170
181
207
231
237
279
283
287
347
368

Name

Scottsburg Middle School

Paoli High School

Christian Academy of Indiana
South Central Junior High School
Charlestown Middle School
Hazelwood Middle School

Average Time Finishers
00:14:49 4
00:16:19 4
00:16:37 4
00:18:28 3
00:20:02 3
00:17:40 2

Page: 1 of 7



