## **North Harrison Middle School Girls Invitational**

Team Overall Results				
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	
1	Highland Hills Middle School	00:12:58	48	
2	Corydon Central Junior High Scho	00:13:02	55	
3	Lanesville Junior High School	00:13:15	72	
4	Borden Middle School	00:14:33	147	
5	North Harrison Middle School	00:14:52	170	
6	Salem Middle School	00:15:05	181	
7	Crawford County Middle School	00:15:48	207	
8	Scribner Middle School	00:15:48	231	
9	East Washington Middle School	00:17:11	237	
10	Perry Central Middle School	00:17:58	279	
11	West Washington Junior High Scho	00:17:30	283	
12	New Washington Middle School	00:17:15	287	
13	Parkview Middle School	00:19:55	347	
14	Henryville Middle School	00:21:08	368	

non-Scoring Teams  Name	Average Time	Finishers
Scottsburg Middle School	00:14:49	4
Paoli High School	00:16:19	4
Christian Academy of Indiana	00:16:37	4
South Central Junior High School	00:18:28	3
Charlestown Middle School	00:20:02	3
Hazelwood Middle School	00:17:40	2